
COUNTRY BOY SAN’WICHES

1/2 LB BAMA’S BIG BURGERS

WRAP’RS

Down Home Side Dishes

Bama’s Pulled Pork
Bama’s Beef
Blackened Grilled Chicken
Montgomery Fried Chicken
Buffalo Grilled Chicken
Chicken Strip Basket (4pc)
Chicken Strip Basket (6pc)
Add Cheese or Slaw  

Bacon Cheese Melt 
Bama’s Cheese Burger
Mushroom n’ Swiss Burger
Bama’s Chili Burger
1 lb Da’ Big Bama Burger

BBQ Pork Bayou
Slaw Down Pork
Grilled Chicken 
Chicken Caesar
Kicken Chicken Buffalo
Hawaiian Chicken
Crispy Chicken Ranch 
Tuscaloosa Beef Wrap

Waffle Cut Fries
Bama’s Baked Beans
Shredded Cole Slaw
Side Salad
Onion Rings

4.95 
7.95 
4.75 
4.75 
4.75 
4.75 
6.95 
0.50 

 8.50 
 6.95 
7.95 

 7.25 
 12.95 

 5.95 
 5.95 
 5.95 
 5.95 
 5.95 
 6.95 
 5.75 
 7.95 

  1.75 
 1.50 

  1.50 
 2.50 
 2.25

Sandwich

Burger

WrapBasket

Basket

Basket

7.45 
10.45 

7.25 
7.25 
7.25 
7.25 
9.45 
0.50 

 11.00 
 9.45 

 10.45 
 9.75 

 15.45 

 8.45 
 8.45 
 8.45 
 8.45 
 8.45 
 9.45 
 8.25 

 10.45 

Baskets include your choice of side & regular soda pop



BAMA COMBOS

PULLED PORK SANDWICH

CHICKEN STRIPs (4)

shredded beef Brisket sandwich

includes choice of side & soda pop

BUBBA BACON CHEESEBURGER

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

crispy chicken ranch wrap

#1

#4

#2

#5

#3

#6

7.45

7.25

10.45

11.00

7.25

8.25



BAMA’TIZERS
Basket of Chilly Cheese Fries

Basket of Waffle Fries

Basket of French Fries

Basket of Onion Rings

Chicken Wings (6 pc)

Chicken Wings (12 pc)

BONELESS CHICKEN - HALF LB

BONELESS CHICKEN - FULL LB

Mozzarella Sticks (7 pc)

JALAPENO POPPER (6 pc)

Nachos
(choice of chicken, pork or beef)

 6.95 

 4.50

4.50 

 5.95 

 5.75 

 11.25

6.95

13.90

 5.95 

5.95 

7.25 

FRESH SALADS
Chicken Caesar Salad
Chop Salad
(Choice of chicken, pork or beef)

 $7.25 
 $7.25 

WET YOUR WHISTLE
FOUNTAIN SODA - Regular Size 

FOUNTAIN SODA - Large Size 

Can Soda
(Coke, Sprite, Dr.Pepper, Mt.Dew, Diet Coke)

Root beer 
Orange Cream Soda
Snapple 
Monster
Redbull
Gatorade
Bottled Water

 1.75 
 2.25 
 1.00

 
 2.25 
 2.25 
2.25 
3.25 

 3.75 
 2.35 
 1.00



On-The-Go Pizza

SOMETHING EXTRA

PIZZA for the TEAM

Single Topping
Double Topping
Specialty
Masterpiece

Bread stixs (2)
Cheese Bread Stixs (2)
Cookie

Single Topping
Beef, Italian Sausage, Pork, Canadian Bacon
Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions  
Black Olives, Cheddar Cheese, Pineapple

  
Additional Toppings
  
Specialty
5-Meat, Hawaiian, Double Pepperoni, Buffalo Chicken 

  
Masterpiece Supreme

4.25 
 4.50
 4.50 
4.75

Personal 6” Super 8”

 6.25 
6.75 
6.75  
7.00 

  1.50 
 2.50 
 1.00 

 14.95 

2.00 
 

 16.95

17.95 



Single topping personal size

pan pizza & drink

#1

5.00

Single topping personal size

pan pizza, breadstix & drink

#3

6.50

Specialty topping personal size

pan pizza & drink

#2

5.25

Specialty topping personal size

pan pizza, breadstix & drink

#4

6.75



#1 Build your Own.. #2 Choose Your Meat #3 Choose Your  Cheese #4 Top It Off #5 Sauce It Off 

SUB:
6”:  6.50 |12”:  9.95
Whole Wheat
White
CHEESES (ADD $1.00)

WRAP :  6.50
Salsa
FLOUR

SALAD:  7.95

(pick 1) 
Turkey 
Ham 
Bacon 
Roast Beef 
Pepperoni 
Genoa Salami 

(1 slice) 
American 
Swiss 
Cheddar 
Pepper Jack 
Parmesan 
Cheddar Cheese Sauce  

Tomatoes
Black Olives
Jalapenos
Onion
Green Peppers
Pickles
Iceburg Lettuce 

Mayo 
Yellow Mustard
Spicy Brown Mustard
Southwest
Ranch
BBQ Sauce
Buffalo Sauce
Italian Dressing

ADD ONS 

Deli Meat (3 Slices)

Grilled Chicken
Cheese
Bacon (2 Slices)

1.95
3.50
0.50
1.50

Make It a Meal!
Add Fountion Soda or Bottled Water & Any Side for 2.50

Add a Cookie to Any Meal Deal for a Buck



MEAL DEALS Fountain Soda or Bottled Water & Choice of Side

#1

#4

#3

#6

#2

#5
Chicken & Bacon Ranch Sub CHIPOTLE CHICKEN Sub Roast Beef Melt Sub 12.45 12.45 11.95

9.45 9.45 8.45
12” 12” 12”

6” 6” 6”

Buffalo Chicken Wrap Sicilian Wrap Meat-Trio Wrap9.00 9.00 9.006” 6” 6”



Signature Cold Deli

Sicilian
Genoa Salami, Sliced Pepperoni, Ham, Pepper Jack Cheese, 
Parmesan Cheese, Oil & Vinegar

Meat Trio Supreme
Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, American & Swiss Cheese

Sides 
Chips   1.00 Coleslaw   1.50

6.50

6.50

9.95

95

6” Sub/Wrap 12” Sub

Signature Deli Wraps 
Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Grilled Chicken with Buffalo Sauce, Pepper Jack Cheese, & Ranch Dressing

6.50

Signature Hot Deli 

Chicken & Bacon Ranch
Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Pepper Jack Cheese & 
Ranch Dressing

Southwest Chicken
Grilled Chicken, Grilled Peppers & Onions, 
Pepper Jack Cheese & Southwest Dressing

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN
Grilled Chicken, Pepper Jack Cheese, Jalapenos & 
Chipotle Sauce

Roast Beef Melt
Sliced Roast Beef, Grilled Peppers, Onions & 
Cheese Sauce

Three Cheese & Veggie 
Cheddar, Swiss, Monterey Cheese, Grilled 
Peppers, Onions & Southwest Sauce

6.95

6.95

6.95

5.95

4.95

10.50

10.50

10.50

9.45

7.95

6” Sub/Wrap 12” Sub

Make It a Meal!
Add Fountion Soda or Bottled Water & Any Side for 2.50

Add a Cookie to Any Meal Deal for a Buck


